

Hosted by the Erie County Law Foundation, join us for an evening of bocce to raise funds for the Chief Justic Samuel J. Roberts Scholarship to provide financial assistance to law school students from Erie County.



SPONSORSHIPS: SPONSORSHIP COMMITTMENTS ARE DUE BY FRIDAY, AUGUST 30th. See Sponsor form for Details. Please Note, Sponsorships are Limited and are first come, first served.

DATE/TIME: THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2024 AT 5:15 P.M. (FIRST TEAMS START)

LOCATION: THE BREWERIE AT UNION STATION, 123 W. 14 ST., UPPER DECK

REGISTRATION: NON-SPONSOR TEAM AND INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION WILL BE AVAILABLE ON MONDAY, AUGUST 19 PENDING AVAILALBE SPOTS. SPECTATOR ONLY REGISTRATION WILL ALSO BE AVAILABLE.

PRIZES & TROPHY: THE WINNING TEAM WILL RECEIVE A PRIZE AND HAVE THE HONOR OF HOLDING THE BOCCE BEER AND BITES TOURNAMENT TROPHY FOR A YEAR!

50/50: WINNER WILL BE DRAWN AT THE TOURNAMENT. TICKETS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE ECBA OFFICE AND ALL ECBA EVENTS STARTING JULY 24. PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE SCHOLARSHP FUND. NEED NOT BE PRESENT TO WIN!

BOCCE BEER & BITES IS MADE POSSIBLE BY OUR SPONSORS:

KING COURT

Erie Insurance

MACDONALD ILLIG ATTORNEYS

MARSH SCHAAF

LIVE BALL PURCHASE GEORGE MURPHEY PC

Dennehey Dennehey

ELIZABETH HIRZ, DISTRICT ATTORNEY

THE FAMILY LAW GROUP, LLC ATTORNEYS AT LAW

BISHOP
WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP



KING COURT SPONSOR: \$500

Logo/Name on the Bocce Court Bar, two teams of four registrations, name announced at the event, logo/name on all Bocce Tournament marketing material and social media.

LIVE BALL SPONSOR: \$250

Name on the Bocce Court, one team registration (4 players), recognition on Bocce Tournament marketing material and social media.

COURT SPONSOR: \$150

Name on the Bocce Court, recognition on Bocce Tournament marketing material and social media.

SPONSORSHIP INCLUDES HORS D'OEUVRES AND 1 HOUSE DRINK TICKET PER TEAM MEMBER.

Complete the BBBT form and mail it to the **Erie County Law Foundation**, 429 West 6th Street, Erie, PA 16507 or visit https://www.eriebar.com/make-a-payment. SPONSORSHIP deadline is Friday, AUGUST 30, 2024

NAME:ORGANIZATION (IF APPLICABLE): Address: City/state/zip:	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	
KING COURT SPONSOR: \$500 COURT SPONSOR: \$150 Live Ball Sponsor: \$250 Additional Donation: \$	TOTAL: \$

Contact Katie O'Neil with any questions at koneil@eriebar.com.

The Erie County Law Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible as allowed by law.